
Stat.Date: 01-11-2021 to 30/11/2021

1 AADYA PARAUHA B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 0 20

2 AAFREEN ANJUM B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

3 AASHI RATHOUR B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

4 ADITI RAJPUT B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

5 ALOYSIA PAUL B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

6 ANKIT MUNI CHARMKAR B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

7 ANURAG PATEL B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

8 ASHWANI PATEL B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 0 20

9 AYUSH DUBEY B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 12 8

10 AYUSHEE YADAV B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 12 8

11 BAHADUR SINGH B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

12 CHANDRAKANT JAWAR B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

13 DAYAVATI DHURVE B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

14 ETI P C JAIN B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

15 GAYATRI SINGH TEKAM B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

16 GIREESH KUMAR KURMI B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

17 INDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 3 17

18 JEETENDRA SINGH B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

19 JITENDRA PARASTE B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

20 KAJAL PATEL B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

21 KALPANA TIWARI B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 4 16

22 KEERTI JHARIYA B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

23 KESHRI SANDYA B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

24 KM AKANKSHA JAISWAL B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

25 LAL SINGH YADAV B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

26 LAXMI PRAJAPATI B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

27 MAHESHWARI DEVI MARAVI B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 3 17

28 MANEESH KUMAR MEHRA B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

29 MENKA MARKO B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 12 8

30 MINAKSHI SINGH B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

31 MONALISA MISHRA B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

32 NAINWATI KULASTE B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

33 NAZISH MANTASHA B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 0 20

34 NEERAJ PRASAD B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

35 NEETA SAHU B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

36 NEETU BHARDWAJ B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 5 15

37 NEETU PAROUHA B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

38 PALAK DIXIT B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

39 PALLVI CHATURVEDI B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 4 16

40 PANKAJ KUMAR PANDEY B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

41 POOJA GADARIYA B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 3 17

42 POOJA SHARMA B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18
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43 POORVI CHOUBEY B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

44 PRAVIN VERMA B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

45 PRIYANKA NAMDEV B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

46 PRIYANKA SINGH B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

47 PUNAM SINGH B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

48 PUSHPA SAHU B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

49 RACHNA UPADHYAY B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

50 RAHUL SINGH PARASTE B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 10 10

51 RAJESHWARI SANDYA B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

52 RAKSHA KOURAV B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

53 RAMAKANT GOND B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

54 RANI KUMARI B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

55 RANJNA SINGH B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

56 RAVI KUMAR CHAUDHARY B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

57 REETA DEVI SINGH B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 3 17

58 REETU PAL B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

59 REKHA SINGH GOND B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

60 RESHMI KUMARI B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

61 RIDA ANJUM B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 12 8

62 RITU PATEL B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

63 RIYA KURMI B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

64 RIYA TIWARI B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

65 ROSHNI PAROUHA B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 3 17

66 SAKSHI TRIPATHI B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

67 SAMEERA ANSARI B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 12 8

68 SANGAM MEHRA B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

69 SANGEETA SINGH B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 13 7

70 SARASWATI BAI B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

71 SARSVATI WARKADE B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

72 SATEESH KUMAR GOUTAM B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 12 8

73 SAURABH SUMAN DHURVE B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

74 SAVITA KUMARI SURYAWANSHI B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

75 SHANTI B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

76 SHILPA TIWARI B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

77 SHIVAM MEHRA B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 14 6

78 SHIVANI PATEL B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 4 16

79 SHIVANI SAHU B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

80 SHIVANI YADAV B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 3 17

81 SHREYA SINGH B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

82 SHRIWATI PATLE B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

83 SONAL KUMAR HALDKAR B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 3 17

84 SUMIT SINGOUR B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

85 SUNEETA JAIN B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

86 SWATI PANDEY B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

87 VIRENDRA SINGH MARAVI B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

88 VISHAL KURIL B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 3 17

89 YASHWARDHAN SINGH PATEL B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18



90 YOGENDRA KUMAR UIKEY B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18

91 YOGESH JAT B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 13 7

92 YOGESH KUMAR KOL B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 1 19

93 YUVRAJ MEHRA B.Ed 2021-22 30 10 2 18


